Brattds CK inomhusstatistik nov 2024 - april 2025
(inom parentes resultat fran skol-OM 3 april)

Man/Pojkar (fodda 2013 o &ldre)

Basta tavlingsresultat

60 meter
1000 meter
1500 meter

Hojd
(1.17 Loke Andersson-13

Stav
Langd (planka)

Langd (zon)
(3.89 Loke Andersson-13

60 meter
7,94  Astrid Fakelius-08
9,22 Madelene Harsjo-13
9,53 Karin Berntsson-12

200 meter
25,21 Astrid Fakelius-08

400 meter
56,86 Astrid Fakelius-08

60 m héck (83,8) K Sen
9,85 Elsie Gerhardt-05

60 m hack (76,2) F17
8,55 Astrid Fakelius-08

60 m hack (68,6) F13
10,89 Karin Berntsson-12
10,99 Madelene Harsj6-13

Hojd
1.48 Amelie Ving Holmqvist-12
1.45 Madelene Harsjo-13
(1.38 Rebecca Eriksson-12
(1.32 Robin Weiss-13
(1.28 Sofie Rossberg-09
(1.17 Siri Vidén Nord-12

Henan

Henan

Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH

Goteborg/FH

Goteborg/FH

Uddevalla

Vaxjo

Uddevalla
Goteborg/FH

Goteborg/FH
Goteborg/FH
Henan
Henan
Henan
Henan

3 apr)

3 apr)

Kvinnor/Flickor (fodda 2013 o &ldre)

21 dec
29 mar
1 dec

27 feb BCK-rek inomhus F17, K

2 mar

12 dec

19 jan BCK-rek F17

29 mar
30 nov

16 nov
30 nov
3 apr)
3 apr)
3 apr)
3 apr)



Langd (zon)
4.38 Madelene Harsjo-13

Uddevalla

(4.48 Henan

(4.48 Melina Falk-12

(4.30 Amelie Ving Holmqvist-12
(4.29 Karin Berntsson-12

(4.15 Rebecca Eriksson-12
(4.09 Sofie Rossberg-09

(3.93 Robin Weiss-13

(3.26 Siri Vidén Nord-12

(3.09 Nyachop Koang-12

Langd (planka)
5.79 Astrid Fakelius-08
Tresteg (zon)
Tresteg (planka)
Kula (2,0)
10.87 Amelie Ving Holmqvist-12

10.30 Karin Berntsson-12
6.51 Madelene Harsjo-13

Kula (3,0)

Kula (4,0)
11.39 Klara Berntsson-06

Vikt (7,26)
10.86 Sofie Rossberg-09

Henan
Henan
Henan
Henan
Henan
Henan
Henan
Henan

Goteborg/FH

Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Uddevalla

Goteborg/FH

Uddevalla

29 mar
3 apr)
3 apr)
3 apr)
3 apr)
3 apr)
3 apr)
3 apr)
3 apr)
3 apr)

1 mar BCK-rek F17, Kvinnor

29 mar
29 mar
29 mar

15 feb

8 feb



